Pos Nbr Cis

1 22
2 22
3 11

4 23
5 22
6 85
7 22
8 76
9 21

10 76
11 76
12 21

13 910
14 90
15 23
16 1

17 11

18 91

19 967
20 91

21 21

22 930
23 955
24 85
25 21

26 903
27 34
28 85
29 955
30 909
31 910
32 917
33 1

34 1

35 34
36 967
37 955
38 930
39 71

40 903
41 714
42 85
43 904
44 90
45 758
46 11

47 903
48 715
49 909

GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
992
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
992
GT3
GT3
992
992
GT3
GT3
992
GT3
GT3
992
992
992
992
GT3
GT3
GT3
992
992
992
GT3
992
GTX
GT3
992
GT3
GTX
GT3
992
GTX
992

S.Cls Team name

AM
AM
AM
P/A
AM
AM
AM

P/A

P/A
AM
AM
P/A
P/A
AM
P/A

P/A
P/A
AM
P/A
AM

AM

AM
AM
P/A
P/A
AM

P/A

AM

AM

AM

WTM by Rinaldi Racing

WTM by Rinaldi Racing
HOFOR-RACING

Car Collection Motors port

WT M by Rinaldi Racing

CP Racing

WTM by Rinaldi Racing

IMSA LS GROUP PERFORMANCE
HAAS RT

IMSA LS GROUP PERFORMANCE
IMSA LS GROUP PERFORMANCE
HAAS RT

SeblLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing
E2P Racing

Car Collection Motors port
Scherer Sport PHX
HOFOR-RACING

Herberth Motorsport

HRT Performance

Herberth Motorsport

HAAS RT

HRT Performance

Willi Motors port by Ebimotors
CP Racing

HAAS RT

Red Ant Racing

Land Motorsport

CP Racing

Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors
Red Camel-Jordans .nl
Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing
Orchid Racing Team

Scherer Sport PHX

Scherer Sport PHX

Land Motorsport

HRT Performance

Willi Motors port by Ebimotors
HRT Performance

Juta Racing

Red Ant Racing

Razoon - More Than Racing

CP Racing

Red Ant Racing

E2P Racing

VDS Racing A dventures
HOFOR-RACING

Red Ant Racing

NM Racing Team

Red Camel-Jordans .nl

Car

Ferrari 296 GT3

Ferrari 296 GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)
Ferrari 296 GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3

Ferrari 296 GT3

Porsche 911 GT3R (992)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO II
Porsche 911 GT3R (992)
Porsche 911 GT3R (992)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 11
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 R(991 II)
Porsche 911 GT3R (992)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 11
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Porsche911 GT3 R(991 II)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 R(991 II)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 11
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Mercedes-AMG GT3

Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 11
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 11
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO II
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO II
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 11
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO II
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
KTM X-BOW GTX
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 R(991 II)
MARC IIV8

Mercedes-AMG GT3
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Mercedes-AMG GT2
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)

Driver

Jochen Krumbach (3)
Isaac Tutumlu Lopez (5)
Alexander Prinz (3)
Alex Fontana (3)
Leonard Weiss (2)
Charles Espenlaub (2)
Torsten Kratz (4)
Julien Andlauer (1)
Miika Panu (1)
SimonTirman (3)
Laurent Hurgon (4)
Mathieu Detry (2)
Mathys Jaubert (5)
Javier Morcillo (1)
Yannick Mettler (4)
Elia Erhart (3)
CarstenTilke (4)
Daniel Allemann (2)
Stefano Monaco (3)
Patrick Kolb (5)
Gavin Pickering (4)
Gustav Bergstrom (1)
Sergiu Nicolae (1)
Joe Foster (3)

Kris Cools (5)

Ayrton Redant (1)
Ingo Vogler (2)
Shane Lewis 4)

Papi Cosimo (3)
Fabian Danz (4)
Sebastien Lajoux (1)
Laurent Misbach (1)
Pierre Kaffer (2)
Swen Herberger (5)
Dr.Johannes Kirchhoff (1)
Nicolas Sturzinger (4)
Sabino de Castro (2)
Lukas Sundahl (3)
Jonas Karklys (2)

Y annick Redant (2)
Daniel Drexel (1)
Charles Putman (1)
Charles Dawson (2)
Pablo Burguera (2)
Nathan Vanspringel (2)
Manuel Rubow (5)
Huub van Eijndhoven (4)
Jorg Viebahn (1)

Luc Breukers (2)

Fastest Laptime
:43.034
:43.053
143.399
143420
143653
:43.788
144,029
144,057
144470
144646
144873
144999
145436
145484
:45.725
145920
145941
:46.105
146.148
:46.340
:46.820
146959
147082
147143
:47.266
:47.808
:47.898
147935
:48.042
:48.204
148243
148.277
:48.309
148401
148442
148602
148614
148614
:48.701
:48.720
148811
:48.835
:48.845
148926
148988
:49.119
149.196
:49.252
:49.284
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21
14
23
12

17
12
11
22
12

12
15
11
24

12



50 929
51 72
52 903
53 906
54 910
55 72
56 72
57 930
58 988
59 720
60 715
61 23
62 715
63 758
64 758
65 907
66 929
67 904
68 967
69 709
70 11
71 928
72 34
73 928
74 910
75 909
76 715
77 907
78 71

79 714
80 709
81 928
82 405
83 929
84 416
85 720
86 431
87 121
88 22
89 702
90 701
91 403
92 714
93 988
94 405
95 1

96 416
97 702
98 403
99 403
100 907

992
GT3
992
992
992
GT3
GT3
992
992
GTX
GTX
GT3
GTX
GTX
GTX
992
992
992
992
GTX
GT3
992
GT3
992
992
992
GTX
992
GT3
GTX
GTX
992
GT4
992
GT4
GTX
GT4
TCR
GT3
GTX
GTX
GT4
GTX
992
GT4
GT3
GT4
GTX
GT4
GT4
992

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM

P/A

AM

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
P/A

AM

AM

AM

P/A

AM

HRT Performance

Juta Racing

Red Ant Racing

Richardson Racing
SeblLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing
Juta Racing

Juta Racing

HRT Performance

MRS GT -Racing

RD Signs - Siauliai racing team
NM Racing Team

Car Collection Motors port
NM Racing Team

VDS Racing A dventures
VDS Racing A dventures
RPM Racing

HRT Performance

Red Ant Racing

HRT Performance
Escuderia Faraon
HOFOR-RACING

NKPP by HRT Performance
Land Motors port

NKPP by HRT Performance
SeblLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing
Red Camel-Jordans .nl

NM Racing Team

RPM Racing

Juta Racing

Razoon - More Than Racing
Escuderia Faraon

NKPP by HRT Performance
GSR Motorsport

HRT Performance

Buggyra ZM Racing

RD Signs - Siauliai racing team
Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport
Wolf-Power Racing

WTM by Rinaldi Racing
Vortex V8

Vortex V8

Atlas BX Motorsport
Razoon - More Than Racing
MRS GT -Racing

GSR Motorsport

Scherer Sport PHX

Buggyra ZM Racing

Vortex V8

Atlas BX Motorsport

Atlas BX Motorsport

RPM Racing

Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO II
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 11
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO II
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)

Lamborghini Huracdn Super Trofeo

Mercedes-AMG GT2
Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)
Mercedes-AMG GT2

MARC IIV8

MARC IIV8

Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991 Gen I)
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 11
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Mercedes-AMG GT2
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 11
KTM X-BOW GTX

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (991 Gen I)
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Ginetta G56 GT4
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Mercedes-AMG GT4

Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo

BMW M4 GT4 (G82)

Audi RS3LMS TCR

Ferrari 296 GT3

Vortex 1.0

Vortex 1.0

Mercedes-AMG GT4

KTM X-BOW GTX
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Ginetta G56 GT4

Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO II
Mercedes-AMG GT4

Vortex 1.0

Mercedes-AMG GT4
Mercedes-AMG GT4
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)

Harley Haughton (3)
Algirdas GelZinis (5)
Kobe de Breucker (3)
Ali Al-khalifa (3)

David Samy (2)
Aurimas Jablonskis (1)
Vytenis Gulbinas (2)
Edward Sandstrom (4)
Patrick Luciano Bay (4)
Paulius Paskevicius (3)
Viacheslav Gutak (4)
“Hash” (1)

Manel Lao Comago (3)
Nicolas Hermans (4)
José Close (3)

Patrick Huisman (4)
Mikaeel Pitamber (2)
Jimmy de Breucker (1)
Amedeo Pampanini (2)
Pablo Bras Silvero (1)
Chantal Prinz (2)

Bob Herber (3)

Wiggo Dalmo (5)

Gijs Bessem (1)
Laurent Cochard (3)
Ivo Breukers (1)
Stephane Perrin (2)
Philip Hamprecht (3)
Yevgen Sokolovskiy (4)
Artur Chwist (3)
Agustin Sanabria Crespo (3)
Mark van der Aa (4)
Aras Kvedaras (5)
Anthony Leighs (1)
Jaroslav Janis (4)
Nicola Michelon (2)
Maximilian Partl (2)
Jasmin Preisig (1)
Georg Weiss (1)
Julien Boillot (2)
Lucas Sugliano (4)
Donggi Noh (5)
Christian Loimayr (2)
Rolando Saca (2)
Rokas Kvedaras (2)
Michael Doppelmayr (1)
Jaromir Jirik (5)

P hilippe Gruau (4)
Roelof Bruins (2)
Steven Cho (1)

Tracy Krohn (1)
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149451
149484
149487
149517
149543
149567
149674
:49.793
:49.808
:49.883
:50.033
:50.057
:50.161
:50.259
:50.263
150448
;50487
150674
:50.729
:50.730
:50.822
150901
:51.022
:51.129
:51.445
151479
:51.544
151620
:51.738
:51.851
151992
:52.027
152410
152489
152603
152633
:52.870
152931
:53.130
:53.152
:53.156
:53.165
:53.204
:53.343
:53.347
:53.768
:53.795
:53.818
:53.896
153971
:54.082



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

71

72

416
416
405
917
403
125
102
121
431
102
102
702
906
125
405
125
988
431
121
431

720

GT3
GT3
GT4
GT4
GT4
992
GT4
TCR
TCR
TCR
GT4
TCR
TCR
GTX
992
TCR
GT4
TCR
992
GT4
TCR
GT4
GT3
GTX

P/A
AM

AM

AM

AM

P/A

Juta Racing

Juta Racing

Buggyra ZM Racing

Buggyra ZM Racing

GSR Motorsport

Orchid Racing Team

Atlas BX Motorsport

Bas Koeten Racing

Holmgaard Motorsport
Wolf-Power Racing

Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport
Holmgaard Motorsport
Holmgaard Motorsport

Vortex V8

Richardson Racing

Bas Koeten Racing

GSR Motorsport

Bas Koeten Racing

MRS GT-Racing

Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport
Wolf-Power Racing

Hofor Racing by Bonk Motors port
Scherer Sport PHX

RD Signs - Siauliai racing team

Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO II
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO II
Mercedes-AMG GT4
Mercedes-AMG GT4

Ginetta G56 GT4
Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Mercedes-AMG GT4

Cupra TCRDSG

Cupra Leon Competicién TCR
Audi RS3LMS TCR

BMW M4 GT4 (G82)

Cupra Leon Competicién TCR
Cupra Leon Competicién TCR
Vortex 1.0

Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
Cupra TCR DSG

Ginetta G56 GT4

Cupra TCRDSG

Porsche911 GT3 Cup(992)
BMW M4 GT4 (G82)

Audi RS3LMS TCR

BMW M4 GT4 (G82)

Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 11
Lamborghini Huracdn Super Trofeo

Arunas Geciauskas (3)
Audrius Navickas (3)
Aliyyah Koloc (1)
Adam Lacko (3)
Mindaugas Liatukas (4)
Fabio Spirgi (2)
Taekeun Yang (4)

Christiaan Frankenhout (4)

Jonas Holmgaard (2)
Ivars Vallers (2)
Michael Bonk (4)
Magnus Holmgaard (1)
Michael Sallenbach (5)
Stéphane Cottrell (3)
David Waddington (1)
Jos Stevens (3)
Rolandas Salys (3)
Bert Mets (1)

Alex Herbst (3)
Michael Mayer (3)
Roberto Ferri (3)
Martin Kroll (1)
ChristerJons (4)
Audrius Butkevicius (1)
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154270
154278
:54.770
:55.065
:55.072
;55511
:55857
:55947
:56.049
:56.168
:57.135
:57.159
:57.736
:57.773
:58.123
158619
158621
:58.646

59.381
02337
03.142
06.182
55.199
14559

23
22
16
20
18
15
21
23
12
15

15

15
12
23

16
18
10
25
24



